Short overview new motors and controls
Range from March 2013
1
Eolis RTS
Telis 4 Soliris RTS
Short overview new motors and controls
Range from March 2013
2

motors
Same function with
different configu-
rations from the
previous ones.
General information: SoLino and ecoLine controls will be left in the range until further notice.
251866
251911
+
+
Short overview new motors and controls
Range from March 2013
5
Mechanical drive SAP
Item no. MOVENO M Somfy LT Item no.
015032 15 Nm DWIRM-015X-YF-HC new 10 Nm  LT 50 Jet 10/17 (without HC) 251913
015033 30 Nm DWIRM-030X-YF-HC new 25 Nm  LT 50 Gemini 25/17 (without HC) 251914
015034 50 Nm DWIRM-050X-YF-HC new 35 Nm  LT 50 Helios 35/17 (without HC) 251915
Electronic drive
Item no. MOVENO E Somfy OREA WT Item no.
015018 15 Nm DWIRE-015X-YF-HC new 15 Nm  OREA 50 WT 15/17 HC 252007
015019 30 Nm DWIRE-030X-YF-HC new 30 Nm  OREA 50 WT 30/17 HC 251921
015020 50 Nm DWIRE-050X-YF-HC new 40 Nm  OREA 50 WT 40/17 HC 251922
016011 55 Nm DWIRE-055X-ZF-HC new 55 Nm  OREA 60 WT 55/17 HC 251923
015021 65 Nm DWIRE-065X-ZF-HC
016013 75 Nm DWIRE-075X-ZF-HC new 85 Nm  OREA 60 WT 85/17 HC 251924
015022 80 Nm DWIRE-080X-ZF-HC
015023 100 Nm DWIRE-100X-ZF-HC new 120 Nm  OREA 60 WT 120/12 HC 251925
015024 120 Nm DWIRE-120X-ZF-HC
Item no. MOVENO E VENTOSOL Somfy OREA WT RH Item no.
015058 15 Nm DWIRE-015V-YF-HC new 10 Nm  OREA 50 WT RH 10/17 (without HC) 251926
015145 30 Nm DWIRE-030V-YF-HC new 35 Nm  OREA 50 WT RH 35/17 (without HC) 251927
015059 50 Nm DWIRE-050V-YF-HC new 40 Nm  OREA 50 WT RH 40/17 (without HC) 251928
Item no. TANDEM E Somfy TANDEM are mechanical motors
without a Hirschmann connector
Item no.
016032 160 Nm DWIRE-160T-ZF-HC new 170 Nm (2x85 Nm)   LT 60 Jupiter 85/17 251944
016033 200 Nm DWIRE-200T-ZF-HC
016034 240 Nm DWIRE-240T-ZF-HC new 240 Nm (2x120 Nm) LT 60 Taurus 120/12 251945
Remote drive
Item no. MOVENO remote Somfy OREA RTS Item no.
015049 15 Nm DSRCE-015X-YF-HC new 15 Nm  OREA 50 RTS 15/17 HC 251935
015050 30 Nm DSRCE-030X-YF-HC new 30 Nm  OREA 50 RTS 30/17 HC 251936
015051 50 Nm DSRCE-050X-YF-HC new 40 Nm  OREA 50 RTS 40/17 HC 251937
016015 55 Nm DSRCE-055X-ZF-HC new 55 Nm  OREA 60 RTS 55/17 HC 251938
015052 65 Nm DSRCE-065X-ZF-HC
016017 75 Nm DSRCE-075X-ZF-HC new 85 Nm  OREA 60 RTS 85/17 HC 251939
015053 80 Nm DSRCE-080X-ZF-HC
015054 100 Nm DSRCE-100X-ZF-HC new 120 Nm OREA 60 RTS 120/12 HC 251940
015055 120 Nm DSRCE-120X-ZF-HC
Motor range STOBAG / MOVENO AND SOMFY
(Listed article no. MOVENO always with Hirschmann connector, Somfy to some extent)
Short overview new motors and controls
Range from March 2013
6
Item no. MOVENO Remote control
VENTOSOL
Somfy OREA RTS RH Item no.
015062 15 Nm DSRCE-015V-YF-HC new 10 Nm  OREA 50 RTS RH 10/17 (without  HC) 251941
015149 30 Nm DSRCE-030V-YF-HC new 35 Nm  OREA 50 RTS RH 35/17 (without HC) 251942
015063 50 Nm DSRCE-050V-YF-HC new 40 Nm  OREA 50 RTS RH 40/17 (without HC) 251943
Product key examples SOMFY drives:
Motor type
Nominal diameter
of motor in mm